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2025/2026 FIS Freestyle Ski World Cup

2" Quota Calculation — Basic and Additional Spots

Valid until end of Season 2025/26
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Additional Organising Nation Quota in addition to the maximum Team size:

Nation
FIN
CHN
CAN
USA
KAZ
JPN
AZE

MO/DM
+1

+1
+1
+1
+1
+1

AE
+1
+1
+1
+1

Additional Qualified, Aerial and Mogul competitors from the Continental Cups:

Minimum FIS Points required for participation in World Cup competitions.

Women:

Moguls:

Aerials:

NorAm:
EC:
AC:
ANC:

NorAm:
EC:

Men:
Maya Mikkelsen, CAN NorAm: Dylan Marcellini, USA
Elis Lundholm, SWE EC: Gordon Berg, SWE
Haruka Ihara, JPN AC: Shota Hirayama, JPN
- ANC: -
Sarina Shrestha, CAN NorAm: Pierre-Olivier Cote, CAN
Oksana Yatsiuk, UKR EC: Noe Roth, SUI

Moguls/Dual Moguls/Aerials: (Maximum Quota 5 per Gender, Maximum Team Size 10)

See World Cup Rule 3.4.1 for FIS Points Standards
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